history. of

hieroglypbhics in tombs shotv that ancient eqpptians and mesopotamians were making perfume as far back
as 3,000 br.egpptian priests, thought to be the fathers of modern perfume, uged avomatic resins to mask

the smell of sacrificial offerings.

thep also beliebed burning incensge pleased the gods, qrinding up ingredients such as myrrh, stweet rush,

toine and juniper each night to ensure the safe veturn from the underiworld of the sun god, ra.

todap perfume buffs can bigit the perfume room at the edfu temple, twhere hieroglyphics depict recipes for
ointments and inhalations. so strong twas the link between scents and the deities that pharaohs, or high
priests, were buried in fragranced tombsg. and so strong, too, were the scents used that the stweet smells
twafted out when archaeologists opened the tombs in 1897.
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NISHAN PRODUCTS

Mfrs. of Agarbatti Raw Materials, Raw Agarbattis,

Perfumes & Perfumed Agarbattis

Jasmin

Arbi

Lily 001
Ruturaj
Fentastic
Aakarshan
Indriya
Goodess
Nishan Mogra
Kewda

Real Choice
Pineapple
Attar Phool
Garland
Hevan 002
Rose Natural
Natural Champa
Raj Chandan
Vanilla

Loban

Comp 720
Lily 002

BV 007

Comp EN
Sugandh Vatika
Sansar

Price / KG.

580.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
610.00
620.00
650.00
660.00
700.00
700.00
710.00
720.00
750.00
790.00
790.00
800.00
820.00
825.00
850.00

Pandadi
Platinum Crown
Rose Green
Anais

Precious Kewda
Romance
Monsoon

Tulip

Joss

Mischeaf
Mogra 2
Lavender
Ponds

Rangat

Rose Gold
English Garden
Arbi Precious
Darshan

Purple Jewler
Denim
Chandan
Comp Jakas
Staffy

Sandal Dhoop
Suvarna Sandal
Drakkar

Price / KG.

850.00
860.00
860.00
860.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
920.00
940.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
980.00
990.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00
1050.00
1050.00

Gugal

Charlie 001
White Pearl

New Fantasia
Moment
Precious Chandan
Sugandh Sringar
Zed Black
Miracle

Goddess

BV 005

Zest

Azzaro

Blue Charlie
Firdous Compound
Violet Musk
Jankar

Comp SP

Dune

Shalimar

Bait

Rankar

Angel

Magic ponds
Farhan

Ayush

Price / KG.

1050.00
1070.00
1080.00
1080.00
1090.00
1100.00
1100.00
1100.00
1150.00
1160.00
1165.00
1200.00
1200.00
1200.00
1210.00
1250.00
1260.00
1280.00
1280.00
1300.00
1320.00
1340.00
1350.00
1350.00
1350.00
1450.00

Epic

Milan

Oriental Kasturi
Om

Fancy 5
Woods RR
Balaji Sandal
Oriental Patcholi
Nida 001

Silver Bell
Black Stone
Quest

Vaishnvi Flora

Kasturi
Touch Me
Bindu

Price / KG.

1450.00
1450.00
1450.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1500.00
1595.00
1600.00
1770.00
1850.00
2000.00
2100.00
2250.00
2550.00
2700.00

All price are without GST
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