

pettume

hieroglyphics in tombs show that ancient egyptians and mesopotamians were making perfume as far back as 3,000 bc. egyptian priests, thought to be the fathers of modern perfume, used aromatic resins to mask the smell of sacrificial offerings.

they also believed burning incense pleased the gods, grinding up ingredients such as myrrh, sweet rush, wine and juniper each night to ensure the safe return from the underworld of the sun god, ra.

today perfume buffs can visit the perfume room at the edfu temple, where hieroglyphics depict recipes for ointments and inhalations. so strong was the link between scents and the deities that pharaohs, or high priests, were buried in fragranced tombs. and so strong, too, were the scents used that the sweet smells wafted out when archaeologists opened the tombs in 1897.



NISHAN PRODUCTS

MFRS. OF AGARBATTI RAW MATERIALS, RAW AGARBATTIS, PERFUMES & PERFUMED AGARBATTIS

B - 1 To 7 , Shreeji Estate, N. H. No. 8, Nr. Naroda Railway Station, Naroda, Ahmedabad 382 330. Gujarat. INDIA.

Telefax : +91 - 79 - 2282 3418, 2284 1761

Cell : +91 94260 02055, +91 97129 52055,

+91 94274 18042, +91 94274 18041 / +91 94274 18040

E-mail: nishanproducts@gmail.com

nishan_products20@yahoo.co.in

Web : www.nishanproducts.com

ed Company

Inspiring Divine Fragrance



Perfumes Catalogue 2018-2019

NISHAN PRODUCTS

Mfrs. of Agarbatti Raw Materials, Raw Agarbattis, Perfumes & Perfumed Agarbattis

www.nishanproducts.com

www.nishanproducts.com



NISHAN PRODUCTS

Mfrs. of Agarbatti Raw Materials, Raw Agarbattis, Perfumes & Perfumed Agarbattis





ITEMS	Price / KG.	ITEMS	Price / KG.	ITEMS	Price / KG.	ITEMS	Price / KG.
Jasmin	580.00	Pandadi	850.00	Gugal	1050.00	Epic	1450.00
Arbi	600.00	Platinum Crown	860.00	Charlie 001	1070.00	Milan	1450.00
Lily 001	600.00	Rose Green	860.00	White Pearl	1080.00	Oriental Kasturi	1450.00
Ruturaj	600.00	Anais	860.00	New Fantasia	1080.00	Om	1500.00
Fentastic	600.00	Precious Kewda	900.00	Moment	1090.00	Fancy 5	1500.00
Aakarshan	600.00	Romance	900.00	Precious Chandan	1100.00	Woods RR	1500.00
Indriya	600.00	Monsoon	900.00	Sugandh Sringar	1100.00	Balaji Sandal	1500.00
Goodess	600.00	Tulip	900.00	Zed Black	1100.00	Oriental Patcholi	1595.00
Nishan Mogra	600.00	Joss	920.00	Miracle	1150.00	Nida 001	1600.00
Kewda	600.00	Mischeaf	940.00	Goddess	1160.00	Silver Bell	1770.00
Real Choice	600.00	Mogra 2	950.00	BV 005	1165.00	Black Stone	1850.00
Pineapple	610.00	Lavender	950.00	Zest	1200.00	Quest	2000.00
Attar Phool	620.00	Ponds	950.00	Azzaro	1200.00	Vaishnvi Flora	2100.00
Garland	650.00	Rangat	960.00	Blue Charlie	1200.00	Kasturi	2250.00
Hevan 002	660.00	Rose Gold	960.00	Firdous Compound	1210.00	Touch Me	2550.00
Rose Natural	700.00	English Garden	960.00	Violet Musk	1250.00	Bindu	2700.00
Natural Champa	700.00	Arbi Precious	960.00	Jankar	1260.00		
Raj Chandan	710.00	Darshan	980.00	Comp SP	1280.00		
Vanilla	720.00	Purple Jewler	990.00	Dune	1280.00		An les
Loban	750.00	Denim	1000.00	Shalimar	1300.00		AND
Comp 720	790.00	Chandan	1000.00	Bait	1320.00		Marie Control of the last of t
Lily 002	790.00	Comp Jakas	1000.00	Rankar	1340.00		
BV 007	800.00	Staffy	1000.00	Angel	1350.00		
Comp EN	820.00	Sandal Dhoop	1000.00	Magic ponds	1350.00		
Sugandh Vatika	825.00	Suvarna Sandal	1050.00	Farhan	1350.00		
Sansar	850.00	Drakkar	1050.00	Ayush	1450.00	All price are withou	ut GST